
Antalya

7-8 Oct 2024

2024 Para-Okçuluk Türkiye Şampiyonası

Makaralı Yay Erkek Açık
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 665 YORULMAZ Abdullah 20DBBK 135
8/ 643 KORKMAZ Bülent 34IBBSK 141

5/ 656 ERKARADAŞ Ramazan 06AF 135
4/ 660 ATEŞ Yunus 52UBES 126

3/ 662 LAÇIN Mehmet 06AF 139
11/ 622 TUTAL Alper 45MF 140

7/ 646 AYGAN Erdoğan 34IBBSK 140
2/ 663 BABAOĞLU Kenan 38SAGVSK 125

KORKMAZ B (34IBBSK)
138

ERKARADAŞ R (06AF)
136

TUTAL A (45MF)
133

AYGAN E (34IBBSK)
139

KORKMAZ B (34IBBSK)
136

AYGAN E (34IBBSK)
127

ERKARADAŞ R (06AF)
141

TUTAL A (45MF)
142

GOLD
KORKMAZ B (34IBBSK)

SILVER
AYGAN E (34IBBSK)

BRONZE
TUTAL A (45MF)

Final Sıralaması
1 KORKMAZ Bülent 34IBBSK
2 AYGAN Erdoğan 34IBBSK
3 TUTAL Alper 45MF
4 ERKARADAŞ Ramazan 06AF
5 LAÇIN Mehmet 06AF 139
6 YORULMAZ Abdullah 20DBBK 135
7 ATEŞ Yunus 52UBES 126
8 BABAOĞLU Kenan 38SAGVSK 125

AR_C75B Page 1/2Report Created: 08 Oct 2024 09:44 @ UTC+03:00



Antalya
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2024 Para-Okçuluk Türkiye Şampiyonası

Makaralı Yay Erkek Açık
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/16

Elimin. Round
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 665 YORULMAZ Abdullah 20DBBK
-Bye-

17/ 326 TORLAK Mehmet Aslan 06AF 134
16/ 552 UMUT İsa 48MBBGVSKD 135

9/ 637 DAĞ Yusuf 31HF
-Bye-

-Bye-
8/ 643 KORKMAZ Bülent 34IBBSK

5/ 656 ERKARADAŞ Ramazan 06AF
-Bye-

-Bye-
12/ 622 EREN Taner 48MGVSKD

13/ 615 ÇAPAN Kadir 34BEGSK
-Bye-

-Bye-
4/ 660 ATEŞ Yunus 52UBES

3/ 662 LAÇIN Mehmet 06AF
-Bye-

-Bye-
14/ 602 GÜLENAY Aykut 34OVSK

11/ 622 TUTAL Alper 45MF
-Bye-

-Bye-
6/ 646 GÜVENÇ Cemal 06AF

7/ 646 AYGAN Erdoğan 34IBBSK
-Bye-

-Bye-
10/ 634 KULA Tanju 38SAGVSK

15/ 601 AKBUDAK Necati 45MF
-Bye-

-Bye-
2/ 663 BABAOĞLU Kenan 38SAGVSK

YORULMAZ A (20DBBK)
141

UMUT İ (48MBBGVSKD)
122

DAĞ Y (31HF)
131

KORKMAZ B (34IBBSK)
140

ERKARADAŞ R (06AF)
128

EREN T (48MGVSKD)
118

ÇAPAN K (34BEGSK)
139 (T. 7)

ATEŞ Y (52UBES)
139 (T. 9)

LAÇIN M (06AF)
134

GÜLENAY A (34OVSK)
121

TUTAL A (45MF)
136

GÜVENÇ C (06AF)
135

AYGAN E (34IBBSK)
140

KULA T (38SAGVSK)
129

AKBUDAK N (45MF)
134

BABAOĞLU K (38SAGVSK)
140

YORULMAZ A (20DBBK)
135

KORKMAZ B (34IBBSK)
141

ERKARADAŞ R (06AF)
135

ATEŞ Y (52UBES)
126

LAÇIN M (06AF)
139

TUTAL A (45MF)
140

AYGAN E (34IBBSK)
140

BABAOĞLU K (38SAGVSK)
125
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